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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 
March 

30 Tuesday 

1 Teaching Day 
[Commencement of Even 
Semester Academic  
Session 2021] 

 

March 31 Wednesday 2 Teaching Day  
April 1 Thursday 3 Teaching Day  

 
April 2 Friday Holiday     Good Friday 
April 3 Saturday 4 Teaching Day Online Quiz competition organized by 

Sports Club 
Monthly Meeting of April 

April 4 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off 
April 5 Monday 5 Teaching Day Debate and Extempore club meeting 

Social Welfare committee meeting 
Literary and Painting club meeting 

April 6 Tuesday 6 Teaching Day  
April 7 Wednesday 7 Teaching Day  
April 8 Thursday 8 Teaching Day  
April 9 Friday 9 Teaching Day  
April 10 Saturday 10 Teaching Day  
April 11 Sunday Weekly off  
April 12 Monday 11 Teaching Day DAC meeting 

Self written poetry competition organized 
by Literary and Painting club 

April 13 Tuesday 12 Teaching Day Poster making competition on Digital 
Wellbeing organized by Social Service 
club 

April 14 Wednesday 13 Teaching Day Cultural Committee meeting 
April 15 Thursday Holiday Bengali New Year’s Day (Nababarsha) 
April 16 Friday 14 Teaching Day  

April 17 Saturday 15 Teaching Day    
April 18 Sunday Weekly off  

April 19 Monday 16 Teaching Day    
April 20 Tuesday 17 Teaching day  
April 21 Wednesday 18  Teaching day  
April 22 Thursday 19 Teaching day Scientific committee meeting 

Earth Day celebration by the students of   
Eco club 

April 23 Friday 20 Teaching day Solo –singing competition organized by 
students of cultural club 

April 24 Saturday 21 Teaching day Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 

April 25 Sunday Weekly off  
April 26 Monday 22 Teaching day Parent Teachers Meeting BHM 1st Year 
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2nd year and 3rd year Monthly Group 
Discussion session organized by Debate 
and Extempore club 

April 27 Tuesday 23 Teaching day Parent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & BMLT 
1st year 
Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 

April 28 Wednesday 24 Teaching day Parent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & BMLT 
2nd year 
Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 

April 29 Thursday 25 Teaching day  
April 30 Friday 26 Teaching Day Parent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & 

BMLT 3rd Year 
May 1 Saturday Holiday May Day 

Poster making competition  organized 
by Literary and Painting club 
 

May 2 Sunday Weekly off  
May 3 Monday 27 Teaching Day 1st unit test 

 
May 4 Tuesday 28 Teaching day 1st unit test 

Monthly Meeting of May 
May 5 Wednesday 29 Teaching Day 1st unit testParent Teachers Meeting 

 
May 6 Thursday 30 Teaching day  Parent Teachers Meeting 
May 7 Friday 31 Teaching day  
May 8 Saturday 32 Teaching Day  
May 9 Sunday Weekly off  

May 10 Monday 33Teaching day  
May 11 Tuesday 34Teaching day  
May 12 Wednesday 35 Teaching day DAC meeting 
May 13 Thursday 36 Teaching day  
May 14 Friday Holiday Id-Ul-Fitar 

TPC meeting 
May 15 Saturday 37 Teaching day  
May 16 Sunday Weekly off  

May 17 Monday 38 Teaching day  

May 18 Tuesday 39 Teaching day  
May 19 Wednesday 40 Teaching day One week training on yoga and meditation 

organized by Nabachetana Meditation 
club 

May 20 Thursday 41 Teaching day One week training on yoga and meditation 
organized by Nabachetana Meditation 
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club 
May 21 Friday 42 Teaching day Innovative and Scientific Modelling club 

meeting 
One week training on yoga and meditation 
organized by Nabachetana Meditation 
club 

May 22 Saturday 43 Teaching day International Day for Biological Diversity 
Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 
One week training on yoga and meditation 
organized by Nabachetana Meditation  
Club 
 

May 23 Sunday Weekly off Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 
One week training on yoga and meditation 
organized by Nabachetana Meditation 
club 
Parent Teachers Meeting 

May 24 Monday 44 Teaching day Monthly Group Discussion session 
organized by Debate and Extempore club 
One week training on yoga and meditation 
organized by Nabachetana Meditation 
club 

May 25 Tuesday 45 Teaching day R&D committee meeting 
May 26 Wednesday 46 Teaching day  
May 27 Thursday 47 Teaching day  
May 28 Friday 48 Teaching day Online sports activity by Sports Club 
May 29 Saturday 49 Teaching day National online Debate competition 

organized by Debate and Extempore club 
May 30 Sunday Weekly off  
May 31 Monday 50 Teaching day  
June 1 Tuesday 51 Teaching Day  
June 2 Wednesday 52 Teaching day   
June 3 Thursday 53 Teaching Day Monthly Meeting of June 
June 4 Friday 54 Teaching Day 3rd unit test 

Parent Teachers Meeting 
June 5 Saturday 55 Teaching Day  Parent Teachers Meeting 

 Environment Day celebration by Eco 
club 

 National level environment day quiz 
competition organized by students of 
Debate and Extempore club  

 Eco friendly hand crafts making 
competition organized by Literary and 
Painting club 
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June 6 Sunday Weekly off  
June 7 Monday 56 Teaching Day 2nd unit test 

June 8 Tuesday 57 Teaching Day 2nd unit test 
June 9 Wednesday 58 Teaching Day 2nd unit test 
June 10 Thursday 59 Teaching Day Library Committee meeting 
June 11 Friday 60 Teaching Day DAC meeting 

Farewell 
Essay Writing competition organized 
by Literary and Painting club 

June 12 Saturday 61  Teaching day  
June 13 Sunday Weekly off  

June 14 Monday 62  Teaching day 2ndParent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & 
BMLT BHM 1st year 

 
June 15 Tuesday 63  Teaching day 2ndParent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & 

BMLT BHM 2nd year 
 

June 16 Wednesday 64  Teaching day 2ndParent Teachers Meeting B.Sc & 
BMLT BHM 3rd Year 

June 17 Thursday 65  Teaching day  
June 18 Friday 66 Teaching day  
June 19 Saturday 67  Teaching day  
June 20 Sunday Weekly off  
June 21 Monday 68  Teaching day Celebration of International Yoga Day  

by Nabachetana Meditation club 
June 22 Tuesday 69 Teaching day  
June 23 Wednesday 70  Teaching day Debate and Extempore club meeting 
June 24 Thursday 71  Teaching day Monthly Group Discussion session 

organized by Debate and Extempore club 
June 25 Friday 72 Teaching day Monthly Group Discussion session 

organized by Debate and Extempore club 
June 26 Saturday 73 Teaching day Monthly Group Discussion session 

organized by Debate and Extempore club 
Online sports activity by sports club 

June 27 Sunday   
June 28 Monday 74 Teaching day 3rd unit test 
June 29 Tuesday 75 Teaching day 3rd unit test 
June 30 Wednesday 76 Teaching day 3rd unit test 
July 1 Thursday 77 Teaching day  
July 2 Friday 78 Teaching day  
July 3 Saturday 79 Teaching day Monthly Meeting of July 
July 4 Sunday Weekly off  
July 5 Monday 80 Teaching day Eco Club Meeting 
July 6 Tuesday 81 Teaching day  
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July 7 Wednesday 82 Teaching day  

July 8 Thursday 83 Teaching day  
July 9 Friday 84 Teaching day  DAC meeting 

 Fire and Safety Committee meeting 

 TPC meeting 

July 10 Saturday 85 Teaching day  
 Online Live Extempore competition 

organized by students of Debate and 
Extempore club 

 Parent Teachers Meeting 

July 11 Sunday Weekly off Parent Teachers Meeting 
July 12 Monday 86 Teaching day CORAL REEF AWARNESS WEEK 
July 13 Tuesday 87 Teaching day  
July 14 Wednesday 88 Teaching day  
July 15 Thursday 89 Teaching day  
July 16 Friday 90 Teaching day  

July 17 Saturday   
July 18 Sunday Weekly off  
July 19 Monday   
July 20 Tuesday   
July 21 Wednesday Holiday Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 

July 22 Thursday   
July 23 Friday  Plantation Program by Eco club 

Anti –ragging committee meeting  
July 24 Saturday   
July 25 Sunday Weekly off  
July 26 Monday   
July 27 Tuesday  Scientific committee meeting 
July 28 Wednesday   
July 29 Thursday  WORLD TIGER DAY 
July 30 Friday   Cultural committee meeting 

 Photography club meeting 
July 31 Saturday   
August 1 Sunday Weekly off  
May 2 Monday  Blood donation camp organized by Social 

Service club 
August 3 Tuesday   
August 4 Wednesday   
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August 5 Thursday  Monthly Meeting of August 

August 6 Friday   

August 7 Saturday Weekly off  
August 8 Sunday Weekly off  
August 9 Monday Commencement of New 

odd Semester 
 

 
 
30th March-20th July =90 Teaching Day[including 14 Saturday] 
Holiday:09  
 
 
 
 


